Date
Fri-20-Apr

C Time
5:30 PM
C| 7:30PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
C| 5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
C| 1:00PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM

Sat-21-Apr

Mon-23-Apr
Wed-25-Apr

Fri-27-Apr

Sat-28-Apr

Mon-30-Apr

Tue-1-May
Wed-2-May

Thu-3-May
Fri-4-May

Sat-5-May

Mon-7-May

Wed-9-May

Field
West
West
East
West
East
JC East
West
West
West
West
West
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

Home

Doezema (Red Sox)
Kolk (Indians)

Stadel (Yankees)
Turner (Phillies)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Weiss (Tigers)
Hebert (White Sox)
Turner (Phillies)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Murray (Mets)

Kolk (Indians)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Passinault (Nationals)
Hebert (White Sox)
Potteiger (A's)
Murray (Mets)
Passinault (Nationals)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Weiss (Tigers)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Stadel (Yankees)
Potteiger (A's)
Doezema (Red Sox)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Turner (Phillies)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Potteiger (A's)

Weiss (Tigers)
Stadel (Yankees)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Doezema (Red Sox)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Kolk (Indians)

Away

Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Potteiger (A's)
Passinault (Nationals)
Murray (Mets)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Weiss (Tigers)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Potteiger (A's)
Hebert (White Sox)
Stadel (Yankees)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Kolk (Indians)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Turner (Phillies)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Stadel (Yankees)
Passinault (Nationals)
Kolk (Indians)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Weiss (Tigers)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Murray (Mets)
Hebert (White Sox)
Murray (Mets)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Kolk (Indians)
Passinault (Nationals)
Turner (Phillies)
Hebert (White Sox)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Weiss (Tigers)
Turner (Phillies)
O'Connor (Cardinals)

Score
14-13

rain
10-5
9-3
2-10
8-9
11-8
9-6
6-3
9-4
12-6
11-16
11-8
7-6
5-6
rain
rain
4-16



Date C Time
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
C 7:30PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
C 12:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM
4:30 PM
C 6:15PM
C| 8:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Fri-11-May

Sat-12-May

Mon-14-May

Wed-16-May

Fri-18-May

Sat-19-May

Mon-21-May

Wed-23-May

Wed-30-May

Fri-1-Jun

Field
West
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
East

Home

Passinault (Nationals)
Stadel (Yankees)
Murray (Mets)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Stadel (Yankees)
Murray (Mets)
Potteiger (A's)

Turner (Phillies)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Weiss (Tigers)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Passinault (Nationals)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Hebert (White Sox)
Weiss (Tigers)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Turner (Phillies)
Passinault (Nationals)
Potteiger (A's)

Tepper (Dodgers)
Murray (Mets)

Kolk (Indians)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Stadel (Yankees)
Hebert (White Sox)
Kolk (Indians)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Turner (Phillies)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Murray (Mets)
Potteiger (A's)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Passinault (Nationals)

Away

Sullivan (Brewers)
Potteiger (A's)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Hebert (White Sox)
Hebert (White Sox)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Kolk (Indians)
Passinault (Nationals)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Sullivan (Brewers)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Potteiger (A's)
Turner (Phillies)

Kolk (Indians)
Murray (Mets)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Stadel (Yankees)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Weiss (Tigers)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Hebert (White Sox)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Stadel (Yankees)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Weiss (Tigers)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Potteiger (A's)
Murray (Mets)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Passinault (Nationals)
Stadel (Yankees)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Weiss (Tigers)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Hebert (White Sox)

Score
11-1

11-8
12-17
7-12
18-7
11-11
5-17
4-10
11-7
3-4
9-9
5-3
14-2
12-3
12-11
3-5

1-12
11-1
0-20
15-3
11-1
3-14

9-8
2-11
11-3
4-3
1-7
12-2

5-8
8-11
1-11
0-10
1-7
6-5



Date C Time
7:30 PM
Sat-2-Jun 8:30 AM
Family Day |C 10:15AM
12:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
C| 7:30PM
Thu-14-Jun [C| 5:30 PM
C| 7:30PM

Mon-4-Jun

Wed-6-Jun

Fri-8-Jun

Sat-9-Jun

Mon-11-Jun

Wed-13-Jun

Sat-30-Dec

Field
West
West
West
West
West
West
East

West
West
East

West
East

West
East

West
West
East

West
East

West
West
West
West
West
East

West
West
West
East

East

Home
Kolk (Indians)
Murray (Mets)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Weiss (Tigers)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Hebert (White Sox)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Stadel (Yankees)
All-Stars (National)
Potteiger (A's)
Passinault (Nationals)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Turner (Phillies)
Weiss (Tigers)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Stadel (Yankees)
Hebert (White Sox)
Turner (Phillies)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Kolk (Indians)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Weiss (Tigers)
Turner (Phillies)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Passinault (Nationals)
O'Connor (Cardinals)
Murray (Mets)
Kolk (Indians)

#N/A

#N/A

Away
Turner (Phillies)
Passinault (Nationals)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Turner (Phillies)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Potteiger (A's)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Kolk (Indians)
All-Stars (American)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Kolk (Indians)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Stadel (Yankees)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Hebert (White Sox)
Murray (Mets)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Potteiger (A's)
Kirchgessner (Cubs)
Gelderloos (Braves)
Passinault (Nationals)
Murray (Mets)
Sullivan (Brewers)
Tepper (Dodgers)
Weiss (Tigers)
Doezema (Red Sox)
Stadel (Yankees)
Potteiger (A's)
Hebert (White Sox)
#N/A
#N/A

Score
0-15

10-7
9-5
4-7
1-13

13-11

8-5
11-2
1-15
4-12
2-4
8-4
1-12
3-3

2-6
15-5
4-16
6-5

6-8
14-9
5-6
16-1
21-3
1-6
8-0



