Date	С	Time	Field	Home	Away	Score
Fri-20-Apr		5:30 PM	West	Doezema (Red Sox)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	14-13
	С	7:30 PM	West	Kolk (Indians)	Gelderloos (Braves)	5-6
Sat-21-Apr		3:00 PM	East	Stadel (Yankees)	Tepper (Dodgers)	2-9
		3:00 PM	West	Turner (Phillies)	Potteiger (A's)	2-8
		5:00 PM	East	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Passinault (Nationals)	6-2
		5:00 PM	JC East	Weiss (Tigers)	Murray (Mets)	6-8
	С	5:00 PM	West	Hebert (White Sox)	Sullivan (Brewers)	0-3
Mon-23-Apr		5:30 PM	West	Turner (Phillies)	Sullivan (Brewers)	8-10
		7:30 PM	West	Gelderloos (Braves)	Weiss (Tigers)	3-6
Wed-25-Apr		5:30 PM	West	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Tepper (Dodgers)	7-10
		7:30 PM	West	Murray (Mets)	Potteiger (A's)	5-12
Fri-27-Apr		5:00 PM	JC West	Kolk (Indians)	Hebert (White Sox)	4-16
		5:30 PM	West	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Stadel (Yankees)	12-0
		7:30 PM	West	Passinault (Nationals)	Doezema (Red Sox)	11-2
Sat-28-Apr		8:30 AM	West	Hebert (White Sox)	Gelderloos (Braves)	5-6
		10:30 AM	West	Potteiger (A's)	Doezema (Red Sox)	6-1
		12:30 PM	West	Murray (Mets)	Kolk (Indians)	12-1
		2:30 PM	West	Passinault (Nationals)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	17-2
		4:30 PM	West	Tepper (Dodgers)	Turner (Phillies)	6-5
		6:30 PM	East	Sullivan (Brewers)	O'Connor (Cardinals)	2-4
		6:30 PM	West	Weiss (Tigers)	Stadel (Yankees)	8-6
Mon-30-Apr		5:30 PM		Gelderloos (Braves)	Passinault (Nationals)	rain
		7:30 PM		Tepper (Dodgers)	Kolk (Indians)	10-5
Tue-1-May		5:30 PM		Stadel (Yankees)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	9-3
Wed-2-May		5:30 PM		Potteiger (A's)	Weiss (Tigers)	2-10
		5:30 PM	West	Doezema (Red Sox)	Sullivan (Brewers)	8-9
		7:30 PM		O'Connor (Cardinals)	Murray (Mets)	11-8
Thu-3-May		5:30 PM		Turner (Phillies)	Hebert (White Sox)	9-6
Fri-4-May		5:30 PM		Sullivan (Brewers)	Murray (Mets)	6-3
		5:30 PM		Potteiger (A's)	Gelderloos (Braves)	9-4
		7:30 PM	East	Weiss (Tigers)	Kolk (Indians)	12-6
		7:30 PM		Stadel (Yankees)	Passinault (Nationals)	11-16
Sat-5-May		8:30 AM		Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Turner (Phillies)	11-8
		10:30 AM		Doezema (Red Sox)	Hebert (White Sox)	7-6
	С	1:00 PM		O'Connor (Cardinals)	Tepper (Dodgers)	5-6
Mon-7-May		5:30 PM		Doezema (Red Sox)	Weiss (Tigers)	rain
		7:30 PM		Gelderloos (Braves)	Turner (Phillies)	rain
Wed-9-May		5:30 PM	West	Kolk (Indians)	O'Connor (Cardinals)	4-16

Date	С	Time	Field	Home	Away	Score
		7:30 PM	West	Passinault (Nationals)	Sullivan (Brewers)	11-1
Fri-11-May		5:00 PM	JC West	Stadel (Yankees)	Potteiger (A's)	9-7
		5:30 PM	West	Murray (Mets)	Tepper (Dodgers)	11-8
		7:30 PM	West	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Hebert (White Sox)	12-17
Sat-12-May		9:00 AM	West	Stadel (Yankees)	Hebert (White Sox)	7-12
		11:00 AM	West	Murray (Mets)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	18-7
		1:00 PM	West	Potteiger (A's)	Kolk (Indians)	11-11
		3:00 PM	West	Turner (Phillies)	Passinault (Nationals)	5-17
		5:00 PM	West	Gelderloos (Braves)	Doezema (Red Sox)	4-10
		7:00 PM	East	Tepper (Dodgers)	Sullivan (Brewers)	11-7
		7:00 PM	West	Weiss (Tigers)	O'Connor (Cardinals)	3-4
Mon-14-May		5:30 PM	East	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Gelderloos (Braves)	9-9
		5:30 PM	West	Passinault (Nationals)	Potteiger (A's)	5-3
		7:30 PM	West	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Turner (Phillies)	14-2
Wed-16-May		5:30 PM	East	Sullivan (Brewers)	Kolk (Indians)	12-3
		5:30 PM	West	Hebert (White Sox)	Murray (Mets)	12-11
		7:30 PM	East	Weiss (Tigers)	Tepper (Dodgers)	3-5
		7:30 PM	West	Doezema (Red Sox)	Stadel (Yankees)	6-9
Fri-18-May		5:30 PM	East	Turner (Phillies)	Doezema (Red Sox)	1-12
		5:30 PM	West	Passinault (Nationals)	Weiss (Tigers)	11-1
		7:30 PM	East	Potteiger (A's)	O'Connor (Cardinals)	0-20
	С	7:30 PM	West	Tepper (Dodgers)	Hebert (White Sox)	15-3
Sat-19-May		8:30 AM		Murray (Mets)	Gelderloos (Braves)	11-1
		10:30 AM		Kolk (Indians)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	3-14
	С	12:30 PM		Sullivan (Brewers)	Stadel (Yankees)	9-1
Mon-21-May		4:30 PM		Stadel (Yankees)	Gelderloos (Braves)	9-8
			JC West	Hebert (White Sox)	Weiss (Tigers)	2-11
		6:15 PM		Kolk (Indians)	Doezema (Red Sox)	11-3
		8:00 PM		Sullivan (Brewers)	Potteiger (A's)	4-3
Wed-23-May		4:30 PM		Turner (Phillies)	Murray (Mets)	1-7
	С	6:15 PM		O'Connor (Cardinals)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	12-2
	С	8:00 PM		Tepper (Dodgers)	Passinault (Nationals)	7-9
Wed-30-May		5:30 PM		Murray (Mets)	Stadel (Yankees)	5-8
		5:30 PM		Potteiger (A's)	Tepper (Dodgers)	8-11
		7:30 PM		Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Weiss (Tigers)	1-11
Fri-1-Jun		5:30 PM		Doezema (Red Sox)	O'Connor (Cardinals)	0-10
		5:30 PM		Gelderloos (Braves)	Sullivan (Brewers)	1-7
		7:30 PM	East	Passinault (Nationals)	Hebert (White Sox)	6-5

Date	С	Time	Field	Home	Away	Score
		7:30 PM	West	Kolk (Indians)	Turner (Phillies)	0-15
Sat-2-Jun		8:30 AM	West	Murray (Mets)	Passinault (Nationals)	
Family Day	С	10:15 AM	West	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Gelderloos (Braves)	10-7
		12:00 PM	West	Weiss (Tigers)	Turner (Phillies)	9-5
		1:45 PM	West	Doezema (Red Sox)	Tepper (Dodgers)	4-7
		3:30 PM	West	Hebert (White Sox)	Potteiger (A's)	1-13
		5:15 PM	East	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Sullivan (Brewers)	8-7
		5:15 PM	West	Stadel (Yankees)	Kolk (Indians)	13-11
		7:30 PM	West	All-Stars (National)	All-Stars (American)	
Mon-4-Jun		5:30 PM	East	Potteiger (A's)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	8-5
		5:30 PM	West	Passinault (Nationals)	Kolk (Indians)	11-2
		7:30 PM	East	Gelderloos (Braves)	Tepper (Dodgers)	1-15
		7:30 PM	West	Turner (Phillies)	Stadel (Yankees)	4-12
Wed-6-Jun		5:30 PM	East	Weiss (Tigers)	Sullivan (Brewers)	2-4
		5:30 PM	West	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Hebert (White Sox)	8-4
		7:30 PM	West	Doezema (Red Sox)	Murray (Mets)	1-12
Fri-8-Jun		5:30 PM		Stadel (Yankees)	Tepper (Dodgers)	3-3
		5:30 PM	West	Hebert (White Sox)	Sullivan (Brewers)	5-6
		7:30 PM		Turner (Phillies)	Potteiger (A's)	2-6
		7:30 PM	West	Doezema (Red Sox)	Kirchgessner (Cubs)	15-5
Sat-9-Jun		9:00 AM	West	Kolk (Indians)	Gelderloos (Braves)	4-16
		11:00 AM	West	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Passinault (Nationals)	6-5
		1:00 PM		Weiss (Tigers)	Murray (Mets)	4-0
Mon-11-Jun		5:30 PM	West	Turner (Phillies)	Sullivan (Brewers)	6-8
		7:30 PM		Kirchgessner (Cubs)	Tepper (Dodgers)	14-9
		7:30 PM		Gelderloos (Braves)	Weiss (Tigers)	5-6
Wed-13-Jun		5:30 PM		Passinault (Nationals)	Doezema (Red Sox)	16-1
	С	7:30 PM	West	O'Connor (Cardinals)	Stadel (Yankees)	21-3
Thu-14-Jun	С	5:30 PM		Murray (Mets)	Potteiger (A's)	1-6
	С	7:30 PM	East	Kolk (Indians)	Hebert (White Sox)	8-0
Sat-30-Dec				#N/A	#N/A	
				#N/A	#N/A	